
 [1
/G

eV
]

T
 d

N
/d

p
× 

je
t

1/
N

-410

-310

-210

-110

1

10 Data

Position
Model

CES

EPOS-LHC
QGSJetII.4
PYTHIA6 Z2*
PYTHIA8 CUETP8M1
PYTHIA8 Monash13
PYTHIA8 MBR

 (13 TeV)-10.212 nb

 < -5.2)η (R=0.5) (-6.6 < tanti-k

CMS
Preliminary

 [GeV]
T

p
4 6 8 10 12

M
C

 / 
D

at
a

0
0.5

1
1.5

2


	Contents
	Page 1


